State Board of Elections

Number of Precinctsand Registered Voters by County and City

Within Congressional Districts
asof February 2, 2002

DISTRICT OOlI

County and City

Number of Precincts Number of Voters

CAROLINE COUNTY
ESSEX COUNTY

FAUQUIER COUNTY
GLOUCESTER COUNTY
JAMESCITY COUNTY
KING & QUEEN COUNTY
KING GEORGE COUNTY
KING WILLIAM COUNTY
LANCASTER COUNTY
MATHEWS COUNTY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY
NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY
RICHMOND COUNTY
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY
STAFFORD COUNTY
WESTMORELAND COUNTY
YORK COUNTY
FREDERICKSBURG CITY
HAMPTON CITY

NEWPORT NEWSCITY
POQUOSON CITY
WILLIAMSBURG CITY

Totalsfor District: 001 I

DISTRICT 002|

County and City

4 7,076
4 5,743
10 16,900
11 19,957
11 34,753
5 4,194
5 8,912
6 8,208
5 7,745
3 6,416
7 6,404
7 8,132
6 20,074
7 4,368
25 53,884
22 55,969
6 9,368
13 35,737
4 10,851
6 16,726
17 41,773
3 7,879
2 5,592
189

Number of Precincts Number of Voters

ACCOMACK COUNTY
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY
HAMPTON CITY
NORFOLK CITY
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY

Totalsfor District: 002 I

21 19,457
6 8,084
12 26,787
23 44,817
79 244,380
141 343.525




County and City

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

CHARLESCITY COUNTY
HENRICO COUNTY

NEW KENT COUNTY
SURRY COUNTY
HAMPTON CITY
NEWPORT NEWSCITY
NORFOLK CITY
PORTSMOUTH CITY
RICHMOND CITY

Totalsfor District: 003 I

DISTRICT OO4I

County and City

3
26
8
7
14
28
36
30
52

204 I

Number of Precincts

4,557
37,566
8,743
4,614
30,903
55,231
60,166
57,113
66,409

Number of Voters

AMELIA COUNTY
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY
DINWIDDIE COUNTY
GREENSVILLE COUNTY
ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY
NOTTOWAY COUNTY
POWHATAN COUNTY
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY
SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY
SUSSEX COUNTY
CHESAPEAKECITY
COLONIAL HEIGHTSCITY
EMPORIA CITY
FRANKLIN CITY
HOPEWELL CITY
PETERSBURG CITY
SUFFOLK CITY

Totalsfor District: 004 I

DISTRICT 005|

County and City

5
5
29
13
9
11
9
9
9
13
11
47
5

5

6

7
14
20

227

Number of Precincts

6,827
2,192
76,987
14,164
6,006
19,501
8,248
13,374
16,960
10,034
6,306
114,817
11,030
3,428
5,174
12,076
18,291
40,418

385.833

Number of Voters

ALBEMARLE COUNTY
APPOMATTOX COUNTY
BEDFORD COUNTY

26
9
23

52,979
8,722
28,540



DISTRICT 005I

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
BRUNSWICK COUNTY 9 7,822
BUCKINGHAM COUNTY 9 7,970
CAMPBELL COUNTY 17 30,068
CHARLOTTE COUNTY 10 7,735
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 5 5,725
FLUVANNA COUNTY 6 12,756
FRANKLIN COUNTY 23 26,976
GREENE COUNTY 4 8,451
HALIFAX COUNTY 21 20,182
HENRY COUNTY 15 20,780
LUNENBURG COUNTY 11 7,047
MECKLENBURG COUNTY 22 17,869
NEL SON COUNTY 9 9,015
PATRICK COUNTY 13 205
PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY 31 36,372
PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY 9 10,455
BEDFORD CITY 2 3,609
CHARLOTTESVILLE CITY 8 21,691
DANVILLE CITY 17 27,846
MARTINSVILLE CITY 6 8,502

Totalsfor District: 005 I 305 381,317
DISTRICT 006'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
ALLEGHANY COUNTY 4 3,134
AMHERST COUNTY 11 16,953
AUGUSTA COUNTY 25 35,206
BATH COUNTY 7 3,247
BEDFORD COUNTY 5 8,606
BOTETOURT COUNTY 16 19,742
HIGHLAND COUNTY 9 1,884
ROANOKE COUNTY 24 48,123
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY 17 11,435
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY 26 34,711
SHENANDOAH COUNTY 15 20,709
BUENA VISTA CITY 2 3,252
COVINGTONCITY 1 622
HARRISONBURG CITY 5 15,527
LEXINGTON CITY 2 3,238

LYNCHBURG CITY 17 37,127



DISTRICT 006I

County and City

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

ROANOCKE CITY
SALEM CITY
STAUNTON CITY

WAYNESBORO CITY

Totalsfor District: 006 I
DISTRICT OO7|

County and City

32
10
5
4

237

Number of Precincts

54,296
14,993
12,613
10,595

Number of Voters

CAROLINE COUNTY
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY
CULPEPER COUNTY
GOOCHLAND COUNTY
HANOVER COUNTY
HENRICO COUNTY

LOUISA COUNTY

MADISON COUNTY
ORANGE COUNTY

PAGE COUNTY

RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY

RICHMOND CITY

Totalsfor District: 007 I
DISTRICT OO8|

County and City

]
35
12
8
33
65
14

9
8
5
6

21

220

Number of Precincts

5,889
88,556
19,936
11,421
56,167

127,472
15,028

7,054
15,977
12,188

4,897
32,443

397.028

Number of Voters

ARLINGTON COUNTY
FAIRFAX COUNTY
ALEXANDRIA CITY
FALLSCHURCH CITY

Totalsfor District: 008 I
DISTRICT 009'

County and City

44

68

24
5

141

Number of Precincts

117,971
177,216
84,355
6,998

386.540

Number of Voters

ALLEGHANY COUNTY

BLAND COUNTY

BUCHANAN COUNTY

8
7
20

7,130
4,056
16,643



DISTRICT 009I

County and City

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

CARROLL COUNTY

CRAIG COUNTY

DICKENSON COUNTY

FLOYD COUNTY
GILESCOUNTY

GRAYSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY
LEE COUNTY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
PATRICK COUNTY

PULASKI COUNTY

ROANOKE COUNTY
RUSSELL COUNTY

SCOTT COUNTY
SMYTH COUNTY

TAZEWELL COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY

WISE COUNTY
WYTHE COUNTY
BRISTOL CITY
COVINGTONCITY
GALAX CITY
NORTONCITY
RADFORD CITY

Totalsfor District: 009 I
DISTRICT 010|

County and City

18
11
13
5
9
15
11
19
21
13
13
8
14
17

14
24

e
wNhwhAAMRERDE

317

Number of Precincts

16,208

3,400
11,506

8,740
10,379
10,378
12,501
14,765
41,855
10,137
19,807

9,905
17,978
15,271
18,326
26,444
30,376
22,707
16,124
10,684

3,059

3,647

2,474

7,022

Number of Voters

CLARKE COUNTY
FAIRFAX COUNTY

FAUQUIER COUNTY
FREDERICK COUNTY
LOUDOUN COUNTY

PAGE COUNTY

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY
RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY
SHENANDOAH COUNTY
WARREN COUNTY
MANASSASPARK CITY

MANASSASCITY

=
51
8
19
38
5
13
1
1
12
1
5

7,526
137,959
17,214
34,440
113,772
1,021
29,045
1

1
17,825
4,920
18,454



DISTRICT OlOI

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters

WINCHESTER CITY 5 13,028

Totalsfor District: 010 I 166 395,206
DISTRICT OllI

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
FAIRFAX COUNTY 101 267,376
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 39 116,412
FAIRFAX CITY 6 13,551

Totalsfor District: 011 I 146 397,339



